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Jan Kobiałka, Mariusz Kobiałka 
ul. Mierzeja Wiślana 9 30-732 Kraków
NIP 679-24-32-792 TEL/ FAX 
+4 8126563083 wew. 10
e-mail: zamowienia@janmar-obuwie.pl
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DZIAŁ ZAMÓWIEŃ

Edyta Bolanowska,
Patrycja Kobiałka
tel 513-174-109
tel +48 126563083 wew. 10
e-mail: zamowienia@janmar-obuwie.pl

DZIAŁ IMPORTU

Joanna Łochocka
tel 798-152-154 
e-mail: import@janmar-obuwie.pl

DZIAŁ REKLAMACJI

Arkadiusz Kowal 
telefon 517-071-500 
e-mail :reklamacje@janmar-obuwie.pl

PRZEDSTAWICIELE  HANDLOWI

PÓŁNOC
Jarosław Malinowski 
tel 501-295-007

POŁUDNIE
Bogusław Rogowski 
tel 506-174-304

 

ŚRODKOWA POLSKA
Adrian Kobiałka 
tel 510-248-600

ZACHÓD
Monika Zając 
tel 506-052-709



22-10579 BE

22-10697 BE

22-10701 BE

22-10579 BK

22-10697 BK

22-10701 BK 2
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2



22-10747 BK PT

22-10747 BK SU

22-10747 BE

22-10750 BK

22-10750 BE

22-10517 BE

22-10691 BE

22-10517 BK

22-10691 BK 4
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

3
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2



22-10446 RD

22-10682 BK

22-10523 BK

22-10446 BK 22-10505 BK

22-10682 BK PT 22-10655 BK

22-10523 BU 22-10523 BE

22-10749 BK CR

22-10699 BK PT

22-10706 BE SU

22-10706 BK PT

22-10699 BK SU

22-10706 BK SU

3
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

6
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2



22-10684 BK PT

22-10685 BK

22-10686 BK

22-10684 BE PT 22-10687 BK

22-10685 BE 22-10687 BE

22-10686 LT BE

7
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2



22-10708 BE SU 22-10708 BK PT 22-10708 WH PT

22-10710 BK PT 22-10710 PW

22-10710 BK SU 22-10709 BK CR

10
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2



11
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

12
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

22-10694 BK SU

22-10695 BK PT

22-10695 BK SU

22-10694 GN 22-10694 BE

22-10695 BK PU 22-10696 BE

22-10695 BU PU 22-10696 BK

22-10674 BR

22-10674 BK

22-10694 BK CR



22-17199 BK

22-17200 BK

22-17199 BL 22-17199 PN

22-17200 BL 22-17200 PN22-10712 WH

22-10711 WH PT

22-10713 WH

22-10712 PN

22-10711 BK PT

22-10713 BK

3
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

14
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2



16
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

22-10720 BK SU

22-17218 BK

22-17201 BK

22-10720 DK BE 22-10720 GD

22-17218 PN

22-17201 PN 22-17201 GD

22-2209 BK

22-2207 BK

22-2216 BK

22-10702 BK CR

22-2208 BK

22-10703 BK PT

22-2207 BE

22-2209 PN

22-2216 BE

15
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2



22-17171 BK

22-2211 BK

22-20171 BK

22-17171 BE

22-2211 BE

22-20171 BE3
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

18
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

22-2212 BK

22-2212 BE

22-17181 BE

22-2212 FU 22-2212 BL

22-17181 FU 22-17181 YL

22-17181 BK



20
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

22-17172 BE

22-17172 BK

22-20151 BK

22-20100 BE 22-20100 GD

22-20100 BK 22-20100 BK PU

22-20151 LT PN

22-17169 BK

22-20157 BK

22-17169 BE

22-20157 BE3
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2



22
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

22-17179 GD

22-17179 BK

22-17179 SI

22-17177 LT PN

22-17177 BK

22-20166 BK

22-20166 BE 22-20166 SI

22-20166 FU

22-20166 GD

21
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

2022



22-20160 BK

22-20159 BK

22-20161 BK

22-20160 WH

22-20161 MIX

22-20159 BE

22-20160 BE

22-20161 BE23
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2



22-10718 BK

22-10717 BK

22-10719 BK 22-10724 BK

22-10718 YL

22-10717 YL

22-10719 PW 22-10724 NV3
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

22-17142 BK

22-17141 BK

22-17142 BE

22-17141 WH

22-10724 BE 26
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2



22-2201 BK

22-2203 PW

22-2204 BK

22-2201 NV

22-2205 SI

22-2203 BE

22-2201 GR

22-2204 BE27
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2



22-17144 GD 22-17144 BK

22-17194 GD

22-17196 BK

22-17194 NV

22-17144 PW

22-17196 SI

29
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

22-17217 BK 22-17217 GD

22-17192 BK

22-17193 BK

22-17192 WH

22-17193 WH22-17196 GD



32
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

22-17157 BK

22-17163 BK

22-17189 BK

22-17157 GD

22-17163 BE 22-17203 BK

22-17189 BE 22-17203 GD

22-17154 BK

22-17150 GD 22-17150 SI

22-17156 BK

22-17154 WH

22-17156 GD



22-17148 SI

22-8954 WH

22-17152 WH

22-17202 WH

22-17160 BK

22-17159 GD

22-17159 SI

22-8954 BK

22-17148 BK

22-17152 BK

22-17202 PN33
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2



22-30131 BK

22-2213 BK

22-30161 BK

22-30160 BL

22-30160 PN

22-30160 BK

22-2213 BE

22-30131 BE

22-30161 BE

35
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

22-8953 PN

22-8953 WH

36
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2



38
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

22-30134 BK

22-30142 BK

22-30165 BK

22-30134 GR 22-30134 PN

22-30142 WH 22-30143 BK

22-30164 NV 22-30166 GR



22-8741 WH

22-7815 WH 22-7823 WH

22-8763 WH

22-7817 WHNV

22-8733 PN

22-8733 WH

22-8736 WH

22-7815 BK

22-8741 BK

22-8763 BK

22-7817 WHGD39
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

22-8744 BE

22-8744 WH

22-8769 BK



22-8745 WH

22-8737 WH 22-8752 WH

22-8761 WH

22-8757 WH

22-8758 PN

22-8758 WH

22-8737 PN

22-8745 BK

22-7818 WH

22-7812 WH

22-8760 WH

22-7812 YL

22-8760 NV 42
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

Sport



22-8756 BE

22-8756 BK 22-45006 BK

22-44005 BE

22-44005 WH

22-45006 YL

22-45005 PN

22-45005 WH

22-2210 BK

22-2210 BL

22-2210 NV

22-2210 RD

22-44007 BK

22-44007 WH

22-44009 PN

44
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2



22-43001 WH

22-43001 PN 22-43002 WH

22-43000 BE

22-43000 BK

22-41003 CA

22-41003 WH

22-43003 BE

22-43003 BK45
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

22-45003 NV

22-45003 PN

22-46000 BE

22-46000 BK 42
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

22-46001 BE

22-46001 BK

22-46003 BK

22-46003 BE



22-10593 PW

22-10574 BK

22-10733 BK

22-10646 BK

22-10736 BK

22-10606 BK

22-10574 BK GD

22-10593 BK BK

22-10733 PN

47
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

22-10737 BK

22-10742 BK GD

22-10743 BK GD

22-10743 BK 48
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2



22-10734 PN

22-10734 BK 22-10739 BK

22-10728 BK PN

22-10739 BK PN

22-10728 BK BK

22-10727 BK

22-10727 PN

22-10728 WH

22-10725 BK

22-10726 BK

22-10725 WH GD

22-10726 WH PN 50
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

Sport



22-8774 BE

22-8771 WH 22-19431 WH

22-10745 BE

22-10746 WH

22-19431 WH BL

22-19435 BK

22-19435 GR

22-8771 BK

22-8774 BK

22-10745 BK

22-10746 BK51
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

22-8773 GR

22-10758 WH

22-10758 BK 52
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2



54
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

22-20629 PN

22-34554 BK

22-34568 BK

22-20629 WH 22-34570 PN

22-34554 WH 22-34570 WH

22-34568 PN 22-34570 BK

22-13549 VI

22-8695 WH

22-20622 BK

22-20623 NV

22-20630 GR

22-20623 BK

22-8695 BK

22-13549 BK

22-20620 BK

53
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2



22-13541 WH

22-13543 WH

22-13541 BK

22-13543 BK

55
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

22-13544 BK

22-13544 GR

22-13548 BK

22-13548 WH 56
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

Sport



22-13562 WH

22-13546 WH 22-13561 GR

22-18133 WH

22-13562 BL

22-18135 WH

22-13546 BK

22-13562 BK

22-18133 BK

57
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

58
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

22-34560 BK

22-34560 BL

22-34560 GR

22-34560 RD22-34560 BE



22-9783 NV

22-8654 BR

22-9784 BK

22-9785 GR

22-20625 BK RD

22-20625 BK

22-8654 BK

22-9783 NV GR

22-9784 BK RD

22-9785 BK 60
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

M
en

`s
co

lll
ec

tio
n



22-2215 WH

22-2214 PN 22-34543 BK

22-34541 LT BE

22-34542 LT BE

22-34543 LT BE

22-36101 WH

22-36104 WH

22-2214 BK

22-2215 BK

22-34541 PN

22-34542 PN61
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

k
id

s
co

lll
ec

tio
n



22-34544 WH

22-30135 NV 22-30135 PN

22-36109 WH

22-36102 PN

22-36105 PN

22-36105 WH

22-30133 SI

22-34544 PN

22-36109 PN

22-36107 PN

22-36115 PN

22-36107 WH

22-36115 WH 64
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2



22-13558 GR

22-13557 PN

22-20628 PN

22-34576 PN

22-34545 PN

22-34577 WH

22-13557 BK

22-13558 BK

22-20628 GR

22-34576 BK65
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

22-18134 WH

22-34572 WH

22-34574 WH PN

66
Ko

le
kc

ja
 W

IO
SN

A/
LA

TO
 2

02
2

k
id

s
co

lll
ec

tio
n


